

P.O. 55855

Estimate and Certification for Payment
Aranda Brothers Construction

PROJECT Fort Bend County Construction Rd. Bridge Over Red Gully

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

ATTN: Joshua Netardus

Estimate No: 2
Invoice No: Pay App 63
Start Date: 11/1/2010
Current Contract Completion Date: 1/30/2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 1/18/2011
Date of Estimate: 11/18/2011

Initial Contract Time 90 days
Current Approved Extensions \pm 0 days
Previous Approved Extensions \pm 0 days
Total Contract Time 90 days
Spent Days 78 days
Days Remaining 12 days
Rain Days to Date 12 days

A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: \$551,046
2. Approved Change Orders: _____

Total Changes to Date: _____ + or - 0
Total Contract Amount: \$551,046

B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 35% Previous Earnings: \$270,500.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 55% Earnings This Period: \$226,766.00
3. Materials on Site: \$0
Total Earnings: \$497,266.00

C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of \$497,266.00
Total Payments Due: \$447,539.40
Less Previous Payments: \$243,450.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: \$204,089.40

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: [Signature]
Contractor:

Date: 1-26-2011

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: [Signature]
Project Representative:

Date: 1-26-2011

Approved by: [Signature]
Engineer:

Date: 1-26-2011

Project Name

Old Richmond Bridge Fort Bend County

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Bid Price	Prior Quantity Used	P
1	MOBILIZATION	EA	1	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00		\$
2	MILLING EXISTING PAVEMENT	SY	648	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,480.00	1	\$
3	PRESTRESS CONCRETE PILING (16" SQUARE)	LF	1770	\$ 100.00	\$ 177,000.00	1770	\$
4	PRETRESSED CONCRETE BEAMS (SSB12 SLAB BEAMS)	LF	1074	\$ 127.00	\$ 136,398.00		\$
5	CLASS A1 CONCRETE EXTENDING 5" (SLAB)	SY	657.2	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,288.00		\$
6	CLASS B1 CONCRETE EXTENDING (ABUTMENT)	CY	22.2	\$ 390.00	\$ 8,658.00		\$
7	CLASS B1 CONCRETE EXTENDING (BENT CAPS)	CY	40.5	\$ 280.00	\$ 11,340.00		\$
8	CEMENT STABILIZED BACKFILL	CY	34	\$ 28.00	\$ 938.00		\$
9	TYPE T223 BRIDGE RAILING	LF	388	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,760.00		\$
10	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE RAILS	LF	364	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,100.00		\$
11	5" CONCRETE SLOPE PAVING	SY	700	\$ 30.00	\$ 21,000.00	450	\$
12	REMOVE EXISTING WINGWALLS	EA	4	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		\$
13	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE DECK	SY	40.44	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,044.00		\$
14	FLEX BEAM GUARD FENCE INCLUDING MOW STRIP	LF	50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00		\$
15	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$
16	SINGLE GUARDRAIL TERMINAL	EA	2	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00		\$
17	THREE BEAM TRANSITION	EA	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$
18	PREPARING THE RIGHT-OF-WAY	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$
19	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKINGS (REMOVABLE) 4" YELLOW	LF	520	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,040.00		\$
20	TRAFFIC CONTROL INCLUDING TEMPORARY CTB	MO	3	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	0.5	\$
21					\$ -		\$
22							\$
23	BORROW	CY	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$
24	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE BASE COURSE	TON	60	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00		\$
25	HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE SURFACING (TYB, 2" THICKNESS)	TON	155	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,050.00		\$
26							\$
Totals				\$	551,046.00		\$
10% Retainages							
Amount To Be Paid							

Aranda Brothers Construction

Contractor